FORM No. 721 - QUITCLAIM DEED (Individual or Corporate):	ALT 9: 38 COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 972	204
NN	Vol <u>MOD</u> Page 31994	۲
Klamath County 305 Main Street, Rm 238		
<u>Klamath Falls, OR 97601</u> Grantor's Name and Address <u>Seized Property</u> P O Box 431	t w ded	,
Mira Loma, CA 91752 Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED - Ceptic	 on
Seized Property P O Box 431	RECORDER'S USE State of Oregon, County of Klamath Sixed Recorded 08/31/00, at <u>9:38a.</u> m.	d.
Mira Loma, CA 91752 Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip): Seized Property	In Vol. M00 Page <u>3/994</u> <i>Linda Smith,</i>	
<u>P O Box 431</u> <u>Mira Loma, CA 91752</u>	County Clerk Fee\$_2/ ^{co_} eput	ty.
	QUITCLAIM DEED	—
	amath County, a political subdivision of	
	er stated, does hereby remise, release and forever quitclaim unto	·
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe	essors and assigns, all of the grantor's right, title and interest in that certa opurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining, situated gon, described as follows, to-wit:	
The E눌 E눟 SE캏 SE캏 of Section 31, ' Willamette Meridian, Klamath Cou	Township 35 South, Range 13 East of the	
rights, rights of way and all mat	reservations, easements, restrictions, ters appearing of record.	
(IF SPACE INSUFFICI	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE)	
	nsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ <u>1</u> ,800.00	
In construing this deed, where the context so required made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	uires, the singular includes the plural, and all grammatical changes shall h	
	ed and its seal, if any, affixed by an officer or other person duly authorize	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCI THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	ID REGU- Francis Roberts PERSON : APPRO- ED USES	
This instrument was ac	y ofKlamath) ss. knowledged before me on	
by This instrument was ac by <u>Francis Robert</u>	knowledged before me on <u>August 30, 2000</u> s Surveyor	, ,
01	regon.	
OFFICIAL SEAL LINDA A. SEATER NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 323359 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JUN 20 2002	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 20, 2003	